
NJR Johnathan Wong 575

I II III IV V VI

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 95 95 96 100 95 97 578 12x GOLD NJR

2 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 97 93 94 94 95 92 565 16x SILVER

3 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 94 96 95 95 93 564 7x BRONZE

5 Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 93 96 92 95 90 94 560 6x

6 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 96 97 93 91 92 557 7x

7 Mohd. Syazani Shaharudi Selangor 94 92 94 95 92 89 556 9x

8 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 97 88 91 90 96 92 554 9x

9 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 91 93 92 94 92 553 9x

12 Eddy Chew Johor 91 92 95 89 92 93 552 11x

14 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 93 92 93 91 89 92 550 5x

15 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 94 92 90 96 88 86 546 10x

16 Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 95 88 92 93 86 545 5x

17 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 87 92 92 88 93 544 4x

20 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 90 93 94 89 89 88 543 5x

22 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 92 91 91 89 87 90 540 6x

23 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 84 92 95 89 90 89 539 5x

24 Muhammad Uthman Ali P.Pinang 86 90 92 89 91 90 538 8x

26 Siau Zianyi Perak 89 90 89 91 86 93 538 4x

27 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 91 89 82 87 92 94 535 7x

28 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 89 89 89 89 89 90 535 3x

29 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 84 92 88 89 91 85 529 3x

30 Koh Zhe Wei Johor 89 87 89 91 90 82 528 9x

31 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 93 86 89 80 87 89 524 2x

32 Muhd. Nur Idzham Idris PDRM 91 86 84 89 85 87 522 6x

33 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 82 87 90 80 90 92 521 3x

34 Mohd. Shahrul Abdullah Terengganu 87 88 81 92 84 87 519 3x

35 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 86 88 82 87 90 85 518 2x

36 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 84 82 89 83 90 89 517 4x
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I II III IV V VI

37 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 80 87 94 85 91 75 512 5x

38 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 82 86 85 85 86 84 508 3x

39 Jamari Rusman PDRM 83 85 82 93 81 82 506 3x

40 Rasma Rozaidi Rahmat PDRM 82 86 81 79 84 82 494 1x

41 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 81 83 85 77 84 79 489 2x

42 Jaguarh Tompoyuh Jimmy Sabah 79 82 81 78 87 79 486 0x

43 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 81 70 81 76 83 85 476 3x

44 Ryandee Jude Sabah 78 83 80 78 74 81 474 2x

45 Sulaiman Pirman Sabah 78 74 79 80 77 76 464 2x

46 Luqman Hakim Taha Johor 84 71 77 82 76 62 452 0x

47 Muhd. Hazrin Mohd. Dun PDRM 74 78 75 71 78 70 446 1x

48 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor A B S E N T 0

49 Muhd. Ammar Osman N.Sembilan A B S E N T 0

REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10



Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

Afiq Alias

Emil Au Fu Xiang

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 94 96 95 95 93 564

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 93 92 93 91 89 92 550

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 87 92 92 88 93 544

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 91 93 92 94 92 553

Eddy Chew Johor 91 92 95 89 92 93 552

Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 95 88 92 93 86 545

Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 94 92 94 95 92 89 556

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 97 88 91 90 96 92 554

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 84 92 95 89 90 89 539

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 97 93 94 94 95 92 565

Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 93 96 92 95 90 94 560

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 82 87 90 80 90 92 521

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 96 97 93 91 92 557

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 94 92 90 96 88 86 546

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 89 89 89 89 89 90 535

Siau Zianyi Perak 89 90 89 91 86 93 538

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 93 86 89 80 87 89 524

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 86 88 82 87 90 85 518

Muhd. Nur Idzham Idris PDRM 91 86 84 89 85 87 522

Jamari Rusman PDRM 83 85 82 93 81 82 506

Rasma Rozaidi Rahmat PDRM 82 86 81 79 84 82 494

Jaguarh Tompoyuh Jimmy Sabah 79 82 81 78 87 79 486

Ryandee Jude Sabah 78 83 80 78 74 81 474

Sulaiman Pirman Sabah 78 74 79 80 77 76 464

8 1424

6 1580

7 1522
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SILVER

BRONZE1649
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